Placings

Name

Dyer, Hayden
Hamm, Harper
Goosen, Anneka
Smith, Josie
Parris, Kade
McCrea, Daelyn
Mckenna, Mikenley
Miller, Kaley
Devlin, Katherine
Hall, Charleigh

McCracken, Reata
Hammond, Kylee
Bartkowski, Alyssa
Ramaeker, Brody
Letner, Liam

Skaggs, Amri
Vangenderen, Raelynn
Hall, Mackenzie

Hall, Easton

Cunio, Harper

Appleby, Skylar
Strange, Loralei
Patterson, Gracelyn
Keyton, Danika
Martin, Zoraya

Gooch Family, Lilliann (Lilly)

Back Number
269
300
428
301
141
111
112
150
265
295

110
367
212
157
412
197
341
293
294
257

204
323
147
396
102
284

Placing
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Horse Name
City Girl Swagg
Once Upon A DejaVu
Shania

Hiccup

Trixie

Red

Drifter

George

Dolly

Clyde

Ghost

The Original Ziggy

Tuf Starlight Chic Nova
Ranger

Pokey

Charlie

Dora

Spotty

Mouse

SRB Scooters Lady

Brat

Strait Up Intense
Buster

Eclipsie

Mouse
Northern Lights

Class #
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Pole Bending

County
Johnson
Camden
Camden
Audrain
Cass
Dekalb
Callaway
Jackson
Knox

Callaway

Livingston
Audrain
Camden
Jackson
Mercer
Newton
Mercer
Pettis
Callaway

Warren

Webster
Pettis
Bates
Bates
Dekalb

Cass



Placings

Name

Parris, Alexis
Kincaid, Ester
Weldon, Paisley
Duncan, Delaney

Krewson, Kimber
Smith, Maverick
King, Kritlie
Huffman, Mya
Campbell, Bailee
Healey, Alyssa
Richardson, Estella
Spieckermann, Bailey
Tomka, Whitlee
Wagner, Brooklyn

Moore, Raylynn

Keyton, Danika
Clements Family, Jayden
Watterson, Aiden
Sidwell, Raylea
Patterson, Gracelyn
Jenkins, Sara

Ruppel, Layton

Prado, Adelina

Severa, Rozlyn

Hancock, Brookelyn

Back Number

143
398
354
266

407
304
403
379
242
376
169
315
333
345

125
397
249
349
195
147
386
176
152
185

370

Placing
7
8
9
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Horse Name
Frosty Dudes Girl
Renegade
Valkyrie's Honor

lzzy

Nikes Dashin Legacy
Harper

oD

Ally

Wildfire

Frankie

Ellie

VF Bloominyum

SR Thats A Zinger
Here Comes the Boom

Brother Pair A Dice

Chica

Artistic Early Dusk

Alexander’s Goodbar

Rowdy Raz Mataz Bar (Malibu)
Baby Geece

PJ

Skips Own Houdini

LS Skips Sugar

Accidentally In Love

Hashtag Gracefuldoc

Class #

w w w w
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Pole Bending

County
Cass
Ray
Macon

Cass

Johnson
Johnson
Jackson
Knox
Johnson
Lincoln
Lincoln
Monroe
Callaway
Camden

Linn
Bates
Saline
Johnson
Schuyler
Bates
Audrain
Callaway
Dekalb

Linn

Johnson



Placings

Name

Watterson, Addilyn
Blanchard, Samantha
Ewigman, Shelby
Newell, Jocelynn
Ewigman, Megan
Smith, Isabella
Kincaid, Ester
Trivette, Trista

Luthenauer, Hailey

Back Number

347
226
276
131
277
308
399
337
421

Placing
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Horse Name
Alexander’s Goodbar
Yanks Jack

Bella

Chicago

John

Ruby

Maybe Da Hollaback
Colonel Frecklesking
Cat

Class #

a OO O O O O OO o O

County
Johnson
Putnam
Linn
Camden
Linn
Ray
Ray
Monroe

Knox

Pole Bending



Placings

Name

Williams, Jocie
Mckenna, Mikenley
Dyer, Hayden
Goosen, Anneka
Webb, Skylar
Smith, Josie
Parris, Kade
Hall, Charleigh
Miller, Kaley
McCrea, Daelyn

Hammond, Kylee
Bartkowski, Alyssa
McCracken, Reata
Seaman, Jenna
Cunio, Harper
Hall, Mackenzie
Skaggs, Amri

Hall, Easton
Letner, Liam

Vangenderen, Raelynn

Appleby, Skylar
Bolser, Karlea
Kincaid, Ester
Strange, Loralei
Jackson, Shylin

Parris, Alexis

Back Number
359
112
269
428
352
301
141
295
150
111

367
212
110
182
257
293
197
294
412
341

204
230
398
323
382
143

Placing
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Horse Name
Rocket
Drifter

City Girl Swagg
Shania
Trigger
Hiccup

Trixie

Clyde
George

Red

The Original Ziggy

Tuf Starlight Chic Nova
Ghost

Josey

SRB Scooters Lady
Spotty

Charlie

Mouse

Pokey

Dora

Brat

Pepper
Renegade

Strait Up Intense
Shotgunn

Frosty Dudes Girl

Class #
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County
Ray
Callaway
Johnson
Camden
Camden
Audrain
Cass
Callaway
Jackson
Dekalb

Audrain
Camden
Livingston
Johnson
Warren
Pettis
Newton
Callaway
Mercer

Mercer

Webster
Saline
Ray
Pettis
Linn

Cass

Barrels



Placings

Name

Gooch Family, Lilliann (Lilly)
Martin, Zoraya

Thomas, Ansley

Prenger, Abigail

Spieckermann, Sydney
Seaman, Jenna

Lyons, Colton
Spieckermann, Bailey
Clark, Quinnlynne
King, Kritlie

Campbell, Bailee
Smith, Tyson
Huffman, Mya
Richardson, Estella

Moore, Raylynn
Patterson, Gracelyn
Clements Family, Jayden
Fetters, Aubrey

Bush, Adalin

Ruppel, Layton

Prado, Adelina

Jenkins, Sara

Brocato, Kalli

Severa, Rozlyn

Hancock, Brookelyn

Back Number

284
102
329
153

318
183
423
315
248
403
242
302
379
169

125
147
249
279
240
176
152
386
233
185

370

Placing

7
8
9
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Horse Name
Northern Lights
Mouse

Dusty

SRB Justa Toucho Glamour

Twisted and Tame
Switch To Firewater
Boujee

VF Bloominyum
Croton Rose

oD

Wildfire

Radical impulse only
Ally

Ellie

Brother Pair A Dice
Baby Geece

Artistic Early Dusk
Sunny

A Snowballs Chance
Skips Own Houdini
LS Skips Sugar

PJ

Smokin That Swag
Accidentally In Love

Hashtag Gracefuldoc

Class #

o OV O

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12

Barrels

County
Cass
Dekalb
Bates

Warren

Monroe
Johnson
Ralls
Monroe
Chariton
Jackson
Johnson
Henry
Knox

Lincoln

Linn
Bates
Saline
Nodaway
Johnson
Callaway
Dekalb
Audrain
Jackson

Linn

Johnson



Placings

Name

Blanchard, Samantha
Smithee, Lydia
Ewigman, Shelby
Wigger, Natalie
Karsten, Marlie
Watterson, Addilyn
Berry, Layla

Newell, Jocelynn

Ancell, Ava

Back Number
226
310
276
358
392
347
222
131
202

Placing
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Horse Name

Yanks Jack

Roosten on a Dually
Bella

Vegas

Gunner

Alexander’s Goodbar
RS Pepto Bars
Chicago

June

Class #
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Barrels

County
Putnam
Callaway
Linn

Iron
Lincoln
Johnson
Pike
Camden

Macon



Placings

Name

Patterson, Colton
Wimmer, Olivia
Stowers, Gavin
Keith, Kaelyn
Hall, Charleigh
Brunsvold, Annika
Bruner, Alayna
Hamm, Harper
Webb, Skylar
Mckenna, Mikenley

Stowers, Garon
Gilliam, Korban

Cunio, Harper
Carmichael, Sophia
McCracken, Reata
Letner, Liam
Spieckermann, Sydney
Correll, Maylee

Wilt, Morgan

King, Kritlie

Prenger, Abigail
Parris, Alexis

Lauer, Mackenzie
Bush, Adalin

Gooch Family, Hannah

Ruppel, Layton

Back Number
148
364
322
395
295
239
238
300
352
112

321
283
257
245
108
414
319
254
361
403

153
144
410
240
287
177

Placing
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Horse Name
Startime Vintage
Kiss my buns

Huntin For A Natural
Tex

Clyde

Assets Frozen Solid
RHA sweet emotion
Once Upon A DejaVu
Trigger

Drifter

Miss Lowe Wolf
Sams Lucky Sailor
SRB Scooters Lady
Tinseltowns Finest
The Poco Boogie King
Dun Lady Cat

Im Fancy By Freckles
Truck

Crackers Magic

oD

SRB Justa Toucho Glan
Lil Ruf Cowboy
Incredible Jonez

A Snowballs Chance
He's A Sonny Paw

Fancy Bob Acres Mink

Class #
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15
15

Ranch Trail

County
Cass
Callaway
Audrain
Benton
Callaway
Johnson
Johnson
Camden
Camden

Callaway

Audrain
Callaway
Warren
Boone
Livingston
Mercer
Monroe
Johnson
Shelby

Jackson

Warren
Cass
Callaway
Johnson
Cass

Callaway



Placings

Name

Miller, Brett
Harden, Ellyn
Mcasey, Adalena

Brocato, Kalli

Hamilton, Gretchen
Mullins, Lexi

Davis, Gentrie
Berry, Layla

Brown, Allison
McNiff, Andrew
Fallaw, Kamryn
Smithee, Lydia
Davis, Gage

Behning, Brayden

Back Number

117
375
105
234

297
128
261
223
236
115
278
310
263
216

Placing
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Horse Name

Rip's Remedy

Rey’s Smooth Scout
Remy

Smokin That Swag

DVA Smart Dually

I'm Totally Hot Right
Locked N Loaded Chic
Zip N Yo Chip

DAISY MAE | WIN
IRoc Impressively
Roo

Roosten on a Dually
HSR Voo Doll Time
Golden Probability

Class #

15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

County
Cass
Phelps
Andrew

Jackson

Shannon
Phelps
Saline
Pike
Newton
Jackson
Randolph
Callaway
Saline

Cass

Ranch Trail



Placings

Name

Sophia Carmichael
Garon Stowers
Maverick Smith
Harper Cunio
Paisley ODell
Sydney Spieckermann
Tyson Smith
Brody Ramaeker
Colin Rice

Korban Gilliam

Lauer, Mackenzie
Andrews, Josie
Ruppel, Layton
Rice, Lillian
Prenger, Abigail
Parris, Alexis
Mcasey, Adalena
Miller, Brett
Engemann, Faith
Sydow, Brendyn

Davis, Gage
Hamilton, Gretchen
Kincaid, Ester
Davis, Gentrie
Smithee, Lydia
Shields, Ava

Smith, Isabella

Back Number

410
203
177
163
153
144
105
117
275
325

263
297
400
261
310
192
308

245
321
305
257
137
318
302
157
167
283

Placing
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Horse Name
Tinseltowns Finest
Miss Lowe Wolf
Waitin For A Scotch
SRB Scooters Lady
Shes So Fancy
Twisted N Tame
Radicla Impulse Only
Ranger

Arnie

Sams Lucky Sailor

Incredible Jonez

Royal

Fancy Bob Acres Mink
Rocky Mountain Wiz

SRB Justa Toucho Glamour
Lil Ruf Cowboy

Remy

Rip's Remedy

HF Color Me Art

Go Far Go Myles

HSR Voo Doll Time
DVA Smart Dually
Twice as Trashy
Locked N Loaded Chic
Roosten on a Dually
Jolene

Ruby

Class #

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

19
19
19
19
19
19
19

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

County
Boone
Audrain
Johnson
Warren
Camden
Monroe
Johnson
Jackson
Buchanan
Callaway

Callaway
Newton
Callaway
Buchanan
Warren
Cass
Andrew
Cass
Warren

Phelps

Saline
Shannon
Ray
Saline
Callaway
Harrison

Ray

Reining



Placings

Name
Brown, Allison
Trivette, Trista

Mullins, Lexi

Back Number
236
337
128

Placing

10

Horse Name

DAISY MAE | WIN
Colonel Frecklesking
I'm Totally Hot Right

Class #
19
19
19

Reining

County
Newton
Monroe

Phelps



Placings

Name
Harper Hamm

Mikenley McKenna

Olivia Wimmer
Ava Spencer
Gavin Stowers
Harper Spencer

Lana Marie Pendleton

Kelsey Crapenhoft
Katherine Devlin

Charlotte Schreiber

Harper Cunio
Estella Richardson
Avery Spears
Emma Crawford
Alyssa Bartowski
Kritlie King
Brooklyn Wagner
Kirby Shanks
Kylee Hammond
Whitlee Tomka

Abigail Prenger
Faith Engemann
Laralei Strange
Codee Niebrugge
Brett Miller
Brendyn Sydow
Hannah Gooch

Back Number

366
112
364
314
322
313
151
255
265
179

257
169
312
256
212
403
346
188
367
333

153
275
324
135
117
325
288

-— -—
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Horse Name Class #
Terms Anna Marie
Drifter

Kiss My Buns
Charlie

Huntin For A Natural
Lillie

Ima Get Turnup

Let Freedom Ring
Dolly

Plenty Sassy Chex

SRB Scooters Lady
Ellie

SRB Royal Te

A Fancy Impression
Tuf Starlight Chic Nova
oD

One Cool Machine

A Good Kinda Fun

The Original Ziggy

SR Thats A Zinger

SRB Justa Toucho Glamour
HF Color Me Art

Makers Sheena Gold
Zippos Mcdreamy

Rips Remedy

Go Far Go Myles

Protect My Superstar

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

22
22
22
22
22
22
22

Horsemanship Challenge

County



Placings

Name

Layton Ruppel
Ellyn Harden
Zoey Bloomberg

Gentrie Davis
Lexi Mullens
Addilyn Watterson
Ava Shields
Kelsa Kirk

Sophia Bolser
Bethany McNiff
Morgan Benne
Chloe Hulett
Taylor Reeves

Back Number
177
375
229

261
128
348
192
406
232
114
218
381
159

Placing

—_
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Horse Name Class #
Fancy Bob Acres Mink
Reys Smooth Scout

AM Phantom Dream

Locked N Loaded Chic
Im Totally Hot Right
Extremely Hot Walker
Jolene

Sign Over The Assets
Jack

Zippos Bonanza Te
Good In Krymsum
One Smooth Kat

Hank

22
22
22

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

Horsemanship Challenge

County



Placings

Name

Colton Patterson
Alayna Bruner
Gavin Stowers
Jonathan Gronefeld
Mikenley McKenna
Brynlee Twillman
Olivia Wimmer
Hayden Dyer
Quinn Rugen
Annika Brunsvold

Gilliam, Korban
Carmichael, Sophia
Stowers, Garon
Hamilton, Violet
Seaman, Jarrett
Letner, Liam
Cunio, Harper
Ramaeker, Brody
McCracken, Reata

Smith, Tyson

Mackenzie Lauer
Abigail Prenger
Lillian Rice

Josie Andrews
Alexis Parris
Brett Miller

Ellyn Harden

Back Number

283
245
321
299
184
414
257
157
108
302

148
238
322
291
112
339
364
269
174
239

410
153
163
203
144
117
375

Placing
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Horse Name
Startime Vintage
RHA Sweet Emotion
Huntin A Natural
Fine Investments
Drifter

Steady In The City
Kiss My Bunz

City Girl Swagg
Moose

Assets Frozen Solid

Sams Lucky Sailor
Tinseltowns Finest
Miss Lowe Wolf
Black Market Juls
Otoes Peppy Leo

Dun lady Cat

SRB Scooters Lady
Ranger

The Poco Boogie King

Radical impulse only

Incredible Jonez

SRB Justa Toucho Glamour
Rocky Mountain Whiz
Royal

Lil Ruf Cowboy

Rips Remedy

Reys Smooth Scout

Class #

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

26
26
26
26
26
26
26

County
Cass
Johnson
Audrain
Audrain
Callaway
Callaway
Callaway
Johnson
Camden
Johnson

Auxvasse
Hallsville
Centralia
Salem
Holden
Harris
Marthasville
Lone Jack
Dawn

Clinton

Callaway
Warren
Buchanan
Newton
Cass
Cass
Phelps

Ranch Riding Pleasure



Placings

Raylea Sidwell
Michaela Treece
Paisley Weldon

Gentrie Davis
Isabella Smith
Ester Kincaid
Kamryn Fallaw
Kaleigh Slayton
Lydia Smithee
Ava Shields
Gretchen Hamilton
Lexi Mullens
Gage Davis

195
336
354

261
308
400
278
200
310
192
297
128
263

—_

Rowdy Raz Mataz Bar

9 Willy Workin It
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Valkyries Honor

Locked N Loaded Chic
Ruby

Twice As Trashy

Roo

Highbrow Sweetheart
Roosten on A Dually
Jolene

DVA Smart Dually

Im Totally Hot Right
HSR Voo Doll Time

26
26
26

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

Ranch Riding Pleasure

Schuyler
Johnson
Macon

Saline
Ray

Ray
Randolph
Callaway
Callaway
Harrison
Shannon
Phelps
Saline



Placings

Name

Colton Patterson
Olivia Wimmer
Gavin Stowers
Charleigh Hall
Alayna Bruner
Kaelyn Keith
Jonathan Gronefeld
Harper Hamm
Josie Smith
Skylar Webb

Gilliam, Korban
Stowers, Garon
Carmichael, Sophia
Huffman, Mya
Schmitt, Lola
Shumate, Sawyer
Correll, Maylee
Bartkowski, Alyssa
Hall, Easton

Spieckermann, Sydney

Josie Andrews
Lillian Rice
Abigail Prenger
Alexis Parris
Layton Ruppel
Mackenzie Lauer
Brett Miller

Back Number

283
321
245
379
178
193
254
213
294
319

148
364
322
295
238
395
291
300
301
352

203
163
153
144
177
410
117

Placing

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Horse Name
Startime Vintage
Kiss My Bunz
Huntin For A Natural
Clyde

RHA Sweet Emotion
Tex

Fine Investments
Once Upon A DejaVu
Hiccup

Trigger

Sams Lucky Sailor
Miss Lowe Wolf
Tinseltowns Finest
Ally

Chisum for Rodney
Painted Smiles

Truck

Tuf Starlight Chic Nova
Mouse

Im Fancy By Freckles

Royal

Rocky Mountain Whiz

SRB Justa Toucho Glamour
Lil Ruf Cowboy

Fancy Bob Acres Mink
Incredible Jonez

Rips Remedy

Class #

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Ranchmanship

County
Cass
Callaway
Audrain
Callaway
Johnson
Benton
Audrain
Camden
Audrain
Camden

Callaway
Audrain
Boone
Knox
Newton
Henry
Johnson
Camden
Callaway

Monroe

Newton
Buchanan
Warren
Cass
Callaway
Callaway
Cass



Placings

Hannah Gooch
Brendon Sydow
Ellyn Harden

Gentrie Davis
Gretchen Hamilton
Gage Davis

Lydia Smithee
Andrew McNiff
Kelsa Kirk

Trista Trivette
Isabella Smith
Katarina Chandler
Delaney Duncan

287
325
375

261
298
263
310
115
406
337
308
247
267

[N
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Hes A Sonny Paw
Go Far Go Myles
Reys Smooth Scout

Locked N Loaded Chic
Black Market Juls
HSR Voo Doll Time
Roosten On A Dually
Iroc Impressively

Sign Over The Assets
Colonel Frecklesing
Ruby

Mojos Golden Rose
Run For The Roses

30
30
30

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

Cass
Phelps
Phelps

Saline
Shannon
Saline
Callaway
Jackson
Jackson
Monroe
Ray
Andrew
Cass

Ranchmanship



Placings

Name

Shanks, Kirby
Letner, Liam
Reeves, Morgon
Richardson, Estel
Gilgour, Charlie
Smith, Tyson
Ray, Cora
Bartkowski, Alyss
Clements Family,

Mcasey, Payson

Back Number

188
415
161
170
282
302
158
213
249
106

Placing
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Horse Name

A Good Kinda Fu
Maximus

Hank

Diamond

Star

Radical impulse ¢
General

Rock Star Securit
Artistic Early Dus
Patty

Class #

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

County
Johnson
Mercer
Ray
Lincoln
Caldwell
Henry
Dekalb
Camden
Saline

Andrew

Open Costume Class



Placings

Name

Smith, Josie
Goosen, Anneka
Rugen, Quinn
Terry, Carli

Parris, Kade

O Dell, Paisley
Ehrich, Madilyn
Kircher, Britton
Locurto, Sophia
Severa, Rozlyn
Sydow, Brendyn
Richardson, Estella
Tomka, Whitlee

Duncan, Delaney
Barber, Morgan
Mullins, Lexi
Blomberg, Zoey
Bente, Hailey
Smith, Isabella
Kanneman, Marlys
Ancell, Ava

Weber, Jewelianne

Prenger, Abigail
Davis, Darcy

Spears, Avery

Back Number
301
428
175
328
141

139
271
405
416
185
326
171
333

268
208
326
229
221
309
391
202
353

154
258
312

Placing
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Horse Name
Hiccup
Shania

Tina

Clint

Trixie

Rivanna

Sparkling Kahmeo
Pine Skippa Lad
Dakota
Accidentally In Love
The Ghosting Game
Benny

SR Thats A Zinger

Echo's Dusty Prince

Dreamer

The Ghosting Game
AM Phantom Dream
Firefly

Rumor

Jolies Last

June

lzzy

SRB Royal Destiny
Hazel
SRB Royal Te

Class #
36
36
36
36
36

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

39
39
39

County
Audrain
Camden
Camden
Johnson

Cass

Camden
Linn
Howard
Phelps
Linn
Phelps
Lincoln

Callaway

Cass
Newton
Phelps
Callaway
Johnson
Ray
Johnson
Macon

Ray

Warren
Buchanan

Boone

Showmanship



Placings

Name

Mullins, Lexi

Strange, Loralei

Gooch Family, Lilliann (Lilly)
Hammond, Kylee
Bartkowski, Alyssa
Ramaeker, Brody

Kincaid, Ester

Owens, Siobhan

Hansen, Alexis
Johnson, Kimber
Keith, Kaelyn
Brunsvold, Annika
Allen, Callie
Gronefeld, Jonathan
Hall, Charleigh
Stowers, Gavin
Spencer, Harper
Wade, Ruth

Wilt, Morgan
Carmichael, Sophia
Shanks, Kirby
Kircher, Britton
Gilliam, Korban

O Dell, Paisley
Moore, Trinity

Back Number
127
324
284
367
212
157
398

140

372
389
395
239
201
291
295
322
313
344

363
245
188
404
283
138
122

Placing
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Horse Name

Royally Impulsive
Maker's Sheena Gold
Northern Lights

The Original Ziggy

Tuf Starlight Chic Nova
Ranger

Renegade

Stark Artistries

| Dont Give A Chip

KK Freezin My Ice Off
Tex

Assets Frozen Solid
Late Night Adventure
Fine Investments
Clyde

Huntin For A Natural
Lillie

Hope

Heza Redneck Impulse
Tinseltowns Finest

A Good Kinda Fun
Absolute Venture
Sams Lucky Sailor

On Tha Rocks Plez
Magical Chica

Class #
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

40

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

42
42
42
42
42
42
42

Showmanship

County
Phelps
Pettis
Cass
Audrain
Camden
Jackson

Ray

Clinton

Moniteau
Dekalb
Benton
Johnson
Linn
Audrain
Callaway
Audrain
Phelps

Camden

Shelby
Boone
Johnson
Howard
Callaway
Camden

Linn



Placings

Name
Smith, Maverick
Crawford, Emma

Stowers, Garon

Parris, Alexis

Lauer, Mackenzie
Engemann, Faith
Niebruegge, Codee
Stowers, Breelle
Hammond, Addison
Moore, Allie
Harden, Ellyn
Andrews, Josie

Moore, Raylynn

Keely Elwell
Morgan Benne
Lexi Mullens
Addilyn Watterson
Gentrie Davis
Emma Wilson
Isabella Smith
Trista Trivette
Andrew McNiff
Allison Brown

305
256
321

145
410
275
135
320
368
124
375
203
126

Back Number

272
218
128
348
261
360
308
337
115
237

Placing

8
9
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Horse Name
Waitin for a scotch
A Fancy Impession
Miss Lowe Wolf

58
35
2815
1597
1
4
95
107
69

OO Zippin Slow
Good N Krymsun
Im Totally Hot Right

Extremely Hot Walker
Locked N Loaded Chic
Invest Ina Good Pine

Ruby

Colonel Frecklesing
Iroc Impressively
Best Hot One

Class #
42
42
42

Zippo Strait Shy
Incredible Jonez

HF Color Me Art
Zippo's McDreamy
First Time Facebook
The Lazy Life
Complete Sensation
Winchester

Royal

A Latte With Sugar

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

County
Johnson
Ray

Audrain

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

Pettis
Callaway
Phelps
Johnson
Saline
Callaway
Ray

Ray
Jackson
Newton

Showmanship

Cass
Callaway
Warren
Pettis
Audrain
Audrain
Linn
Phelps
Newton

Linn



Placings

Name

Ester Kincaid
Paisley Weldon
Trista Trivette
Darcy Davis
Estella Richardson
Jocelyn Newell
Jovie Lovenduski
Kalli Brocato

Callie Allen
Harper Hamm
Kelsey Crapenhoft
Adalyn Hall

Lana Marie Pendleton

Carlie Terry
Ava Spencer
Hadlee Wunder

Kirby Shanks
Avery Spears

Amri Skaggs
Kinsley Martens
Trinity Moore
Sophia Carmichael
Reata McCracken
Brooklyn Wagoner
Maverick Smith
Estella Richardson

Back Number
401
355
338
258
171
133
418
235

201
366
255
296
151
328
314
265

188
312
197
101
122
244
109
346
305
171

Placing
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Horse Name Class #
Cookie Dough

Applejack

JulAnns Beauty

Hazel

Diamon

Baby

Putz In Boots

Little June

Late Night Adventure
Terms Anna Marie
Let Freedom Ring
Tonka

Ima Get Turnup

Clint

Charlie

A Cool Time To Shine

A Good Kinda Fun

SRB Royal Te

Charlie

Blondie Do Good

Magical Chica

HS Jack Eyed Ken

Poco Zipped Up My Sock
One Cool Machine
Waitin For A Scotch
Benny

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

County
Ray
Macon
Monroe
Buchanan
Lincoln
Camden
Linn
Jackson

Johnson
Boone
Newton
Adair
Linn
Boone
Livingston
Camden
Johnson

Lincoln

Trail



Placings

Parris, Alexis
Niebruegge, Codee
Moore, Allie

Gooch Family, Hannah
Prenger, Abigail
Hammond, Addison
Blomberg, Zoey

Moore, Raylynn

Benne, Morgan

Brown, Allison

Elwell, Keely

Kincaid, Ester

Barber, Morgan

Shaw, Mattalie

Reeves, Taylor

Leslie, Katelynn

Gooch Family, Lilliann (Lilly)
Delashmutt, Bryli

145
135
124
288
154
368
229
126

218
237
272
398
208
190
159
411
285
264

0 N oo i A W N B

O 00 N O 1 A W N -
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Zippo Strait Shy
Zippo's McDreamy
Complete Sensation
Protect My Superstar
SRB Royal Destiny
The Lazy Life

AM Phantom Dream
A Latte With Sugar

Good In Krymsun
BEST HOT ONE
OO0 Zippin Slow
Renegade
Dreamer

Max

Hank

Cool N Down
Lonsum Sugar Reo

Been There Scene That

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66

Cass
Pettis
Linn
Cass
Warren
Audrain
Callaway
Linn

Callaway
Newton
Pettis
Ray
Newton
Saline
Ray
Callaway
Cass

Callaway

Trail



Placings

Name

Strange, Loralei
Kincaid, Ester
Hammond, Kylee
Rice, Colin |
Skaggs, Amri
Spears, Avery
Hall, Mackenzie
Reeves, Taylor
Miller, Brett

Letner, Liam

Mullins, Lexi
Blomberg, Zoey
Smith, Isabella
Duncan, Delaney
Bente, Hailey
Kanneman, Marlys
Barber, Morgan

Weber, Jewelianne

Sydow, Brendyn
Locurto, Sophia
Kircher, Britton
Tomka, Whitlee
Ehrich, Madilyn
Richardson, Estella

Goosen, Anneka

Back Number
324
398
367
168
197
312
293
159
116
412

127
229
309
268
221
391
208
353

326
416
405
333
271
171

428

Placing
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Horse Name

Maker's Sheena Gold
Renegade

The Original Ziggy
Frankly He's Tanktastic
Charlie

SRB Royal Te

Spotty

Hank

9 Spirit

Pokey

1 Ghosting Game
AM Phantom Dream
Rumor
Echo's Dusty Prince
Firefly
Jolies Last
Dreamer

lzzy

The Ghosting Game
Dakota

pine Skippa Lad

SR Thats A Zinger
Sparkling Kahmeo
Benny

1 Shania

Class #

51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

53
53
53
53
53
53

54

Horsemanship

County
Pettis

Ray
Audrain
Buchanan
Newton
Boone
Pettis

Ray

Cass

Mercer

Phelps
Callaway
Ray

Cass
Johnson
Johnson
Newton

Ray

Phelps
Phelps
Howard
Callaway
Linn

Lincoln

Camden



Placings

Terry, Carli

Hansen, Alexis
Mallery, Vivian
Spencer, Ava
Allen, Callie
Crapenhoft, Kelsey
Hamm, Harper
Johnson, Kimber
Hall, Adalynn
Devlin, Katherine

Pendleton, Lana Marie

Wilt, Morgan
Carmichael, Sophia
Moore, Trinity
Shanks, Kirby
Letner, Liam
Shumate, Sawyer
Johnson, Kealy
Martens, Kinsley

O Dell, Paisley
Huffman, Mya

Parris, Alexis
Hammond, Addison
Stowers, Breelle
Moore, Allie

Niebruegge, Codee

328

372
426
314
201
255
366
389
296
265
151

363
244
122
188
413
194
387
101
138
380

145
368
320
124
135

VW 00 N O U A W N R B © o v o u s wN e
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o
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2 Clint

| Dont Give A Chip
Sheez Dreamy
Charlie

Late Night Adventure
Let Freedom Ring
Terms Anna Marie
KK Freezin My Ice Off
Tonka

Dolly

Ima Get Turnup

Heza Redneck Impulse
HS Jack Eyed Ken
Magical Chica

A Good Kinda Fun

A Genuine Diamond
Daddy Said So

KK Freezin My Ice Off
Blondie Do Good

On Tha Rocks Plez

pepper

Zippo Strait Shy
The Lazy Life

First Time Facebook
Complete Sensation

Zippo's McDreamy

54

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61

62
62
62
62
62

Horsemanship

Johnson

Moniteau
Johnson
Phelps
Linn
Callaway
Camden
Dekalb
Cass

Knox

Ray

Shelby
Boone
Linn
Johnson
Mercer
Henry
Dekalb
Adair
Camden

Knox

Cass
Audrain
Audrain
Linn
Pettis



Placings

Engemann, Faith
Lovenduski, Natalie
Watterson, Aiden
Moore, Raylynn

Gooch Family, Hannah

Watterson, Addilyn
Benne, Morgan
Smithee, Lydia
Delashmutt, Bryli
Leslie, Katelynn
Wilson, Emma
Coil, Katelyn
McNiff, Bethany
Maasen, Gentry

Gooch Family, Lilliann (Lilly)

275
417
350
126
288

348
218
311
264
411
360
252
114
425
285

©O© 00 N O
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HF Color Me Art

To Sudden For Scotch
Radical Flatline

A Latte With Sugar
Protect My Superstar

Extremely Hot Walker
Good In Krymsun

Only Coulture

Been There Scene That
Cool N Down

Invest Ina Good Pine
Mr Whos Your Daddy
Zippos Bonanza Te
Zipped N Grace

Lonsum Sugar Reo

62
62
62
62
62

63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63

Horsemanship

Warren
Linn
Johnson
Linn

Cass

Johnson
Callaway
Callaway
Callaway
Callaway
Callaway
Callaway
Jackson
Lafayette
Cass



Placings

Name

Spears, Avery

Terry, Carli

Brunsvold, Annika
Gooch Family, Hannah
Patterson, Colton
Letner, Liam

Rice, Colin |

Moore, Raylynn

Rice, Lillian

Devlin, Katherine

Back Number
312
328
239
287
148
412
168
126
162
265

Placing

N o s W N R

10

Horse Name

SRB Royal Te

Clint

Assets Frozen Solid
He's A Sonny Paw
Startime Vintage
Pokey

Frankly He's Tanktastic
A Latte With Sugar
Toby

Dolly

Class #
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64

County
Boone
Johnson
Johnson
Cass
Cass
Mercer
Buchanan
Linn
Buchanan

Knox

Native American Costume



Placings

Name
Morgon Reeves

Alexis Hansen
Kimber Johnson
Harper Hamm
Ava Spencer
Carlie Allen

Vivian Mallery
Hadlee Wunder
Kelsey Crapenhoft

Lana Marie Pendleton

Charlie Gilgour

Morgan Wilt

Kirby Shanks
Paisley Odell
Maverick Smith
Liam Letner
Sawyer Shumate
Trinity Moore
Brooklyn Wagoner
Sophia Carmichael
Reata McCracken

Faith Engemann
Addison Hammond
Aiden Watterson
Alexis Parris

Allie Moore

Back Number
161

372
389
366
314
201
426
365
255
151
282

363
188
138
305
413
194
122
346
244
109

275
368
350
145
124

Placing
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Horse Name Class #

Hank

| Dont Give A Chip

KK Freezin My Ice Off
Terms Anna Marie
Charlie

Late Night Adventure
Sheez Dreamy

A Cool Time To Shine
Let Freedom Ring
Ima Get Turnup

Star

Heza Redneck Impulse
A Good Kinda Fun

On Tha Rocks Plez
Waitin For A Scotch

A Genuine Diamond
Daddy Said So

Magical Chica

One Cool Machine

HS Jack Eyed Ken
Poco Zipped UpMySock

HF Color Me Art
The Lazy Life
Radical Flatline
Zippo Straight Shy
Complete Sensation

55

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

58
58
58
58
58

Western Pleasure

County
Ray

Montineau
Dekalb
Camden
Phelps
Linn
Johnson
Cass
Callaway
Ray
Caldwell

Shelby
Johnson
Camden
Johnson
Mercer
Henry
Linn
Camden
Boone

Livingston

Warren
Audrain
Johnson
Cass
Linn



Placings

Lillian Rice
Raylyn Moore
Hannah Gooch
Mallory Black

Natalie Lovenduski

Addilyn Watterson

Katelyn Coil
Paige Nicholls
Morgan Benne
Emma Wilson
Gentry Maasen
Katelyn Leslie
Allison Brown
Lilly Gooch
Lydia Smithee

Loralei Strange
Kylee Hammond
Colin Rice
Avery Spears
Abigail Prenger
Liam Letner
Ester Kincaid
Taylor Reeves
Amri Skaggs
Brett Miller

Zoey Bloomberg
Lexi Mullens

164
126
288
225
417

348
252
134
218
360
426
411
237
285
311

324
367
168
312
154
412
398
159
197
116

229
127
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QT Poco Jack

A Latte With Sugar
Protect My Superstar
Casual Lopin Lady

To Sudden For Scotch

Extremely Hot Walker
Mr Whos Your Daddy
Keepin It Stellar
Good In Krymsun
Invest Ina Good Pine
Zipped N Grace

Cool N Down

Best Hot One
Lonsum Sugar Reo
Only Couture

Makers Sheena Gold
The Original Ziggy
Frankly Hes Tanktastic
SRB Royal Te

SRB Royal Destiny
Pokey

Renegade

Hank

Charlie

Spirit

AM Phantom Dream
Ghosting Game

58
58
58
58
58

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

46
46

Buchanan
Linn

Cass

Linn

Linn

Johnson
Callaway
Anderson
Callaway
Callaway
Lafayette
Callaway
Newton
Cass
Callaway

Pettis
Audrain
Buchanan
Boone
Warren
Mercer
Ray

Ray
Newton
Cass

Callaway
Phelps

Western Pleasure



Placings

Marlys Kanneman
Delaney Duncan
Isabella Smith
Ava Ancell
Morgan Barber
Hailey Bente
Jewlianne Weber

Britton Kircher
Sophia Locurto
Brendyn Sydow
Whitlee Tomka
Paisley ODell
Estella Richardson
Madilyn Erich

Anneka Goosen
Kade Parris
Carli Terry

Ava Ancell

Siobhan Owens

391
268
309
202
208
221
353

405
416
127
333
139
171
271

428

141

328

202

140

© 00 N O O b~ W
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Jolies Last

Echos Dusty Prince
Rumor

June

Dreamer

Firefly

lzzy

Pine Skippa Lad
Dakota

The Ghosting Game
SR Thats A Zinger
Rivanna

Benny

Sparkling Kahmeo

Shania

2 Trixie
3 Clint

June

Stark Artestries

46
46
46
46
46
46
46

47
47
47
47
47
47
47

48

48

48

49

50

Johnson
Cass
Ray
Macon
Newton
Johnson
Ray

Howard
Phelps
Phelps
Callaway
Camden
Lincoln
Linn

Camden
Cass
Johnson

Macon

Clinton

Western Pleasure



Placings

Name
Blomberg, Zoey
Duncan, Delaney
Kircher, Britton
Locurto, Sophia
Kanneman, Marlys
Tomka, Whitlee
Barber, Morgan
Severa, Rozlyn
Sydow, Brendyn
Ehrich, Madilyn

Goosen, Anneka

Prenger, Abigail

Spears, Avery

Hammond, Kylee

Strange, Loralei

Reeves, Taylor

Kincaid, Ester

Skaggs, Amri

Gooch Family, Lilliann (Lilly)
Bartkowski, Alyssa

McCracken, Reata

Owens, Siobhan

Hansen, Alexis

Brunsvold, Annika

Back Number
229
268
405
416
391
333
208
185
326
271

428

153
312
367
324
159
398
197
284
212
110

140

372
239

Placing
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Horse Name

AM Phantom Dream
Echo's Dusty Prince
pine Skippa Lad
Dakota

Jolies Last

SR Thats A Zinger
Dreamer
Accidentally In Love
The Ghosting Game

Sparkeling Kahmeo

Shania

SRB Justa Toucho Glamour
SRB Royal Te

The Original Ziggy

Maker's Sheena Gold
Hank

Renegade

Charlie

Northern Lights

Tuf Starlight Chic Nova
Ghost

Stark Artistries

| Dont Give A Chip
Assets Frozen Solid

Class #
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69

70

71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71

72

73
73

County
Callaway
Cass
Howard
Phelps
Johnson
Callaway
Newton
Linn
Phelps
Linn

Camden

Warren
Boone
Audrain
Pettis
Ray

Ray
Newton
Cass
Camden

Livingston

Clinton

Moniteau

Johnson

Hunter Under Saddle



Placings

Hamm, Harper
Johnson, Kimber
Mallery, Vivian
Allen, Callie
Stowers, Gavin
Crapenhoft, Kelsey
Wade, Ruth

Dyer, Hayden

Wilt, Morgan
Shanks, Kirby
Shumate, Sawyer
Smith, Maverick
Carmichael, Sophia
Moore, Trinity

O Dell, Paisley
Smith, Tyson
Stowers, Garon

Wagner, Brooklyn

Engemann, Faith
Lovenduski, Natalie
Parris, Alexis
Hammond, Addison
Moore, Raylynn
Miller, Brett

Moore, Allie

Gooch Family, Hannah

Andrews, Josie

300
389
426
201
322
255
344
269

363
188
194
305
244
122
137
303
321
346

275
417
145
368
126
117
124
288
203
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Terms Anna Marie
KK Freezin My Ice Off
Sheez Dreamy

Late Night Adventure
Huntin For A Natural
Let Freedom Ring
Hope

City Girl Swagg

Heza Redneck Impulse
A Good Kinda Fun
Daddy Said So

Waitin for a scotch

HS Jack Eyed Ken
Magical Chica

On Tha Rocks Plez

Eze may

Miss Lowe Wolf

One Cool Machine

HF Color Me Art

To Sudden For Scotch
Zippo Strait Shy

The Lazy Life

A Latte With Sugar
Rip's Remedy
Complete Sensation
Protect My Superstar
Royal

73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73

74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

Hunter Under Saddle

Camden
Dekalb
Johnson
Linn
Audrain
Callaway
Camden

Johnson

Shelby
Johnson
Henry
Johnson
Boone
Linn
Camden
Henry
Audrain

Camden

Warren
Linn
Cass
Audrain
Linn
Cass
Linn
Cass

Newton



Placings

Stowers, Breelle

Smithee, Lydia

Watterson, Addilyn

Coil, Katelyn

Wilson, Emma

Delashmutt, Bryli

Berry, Layla

Benne, Morgan

Leslie, Katelynn

Gooch Family, Lilliann (Lilly)

Harden, Clara

320

311
348
252
360
264
223
218
411
285
373

© 0N OV A WN R 5
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First Time Facebook

Only Coulture
Extremely Hot Walker
Mr Whos Your Daddy
Invest Ina Good Pine
Been There Scene That
Zip N To Chip

Good In Krymsun

Cool N Down

Lonsum Sugar Reo

Winchester

75

76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76

Audrain

Callaway
Johnson
Callaway
Callaway
Callaway
Pike
Callaway
Callaway
Cass

Phelps

Hunter Under Saddle



Placings

Name

Barber, Morgan
Severa, Rozlyn
Kircher, Britton
Locurto, Sophia
Blomberg, Zoey
Kanneman, Marlys
Duncan, Delaney
Tomka, Whitlee

Goosen, Anneka

Prenger, Abigail

Spears, Avery

Gooch Family, Lilliann (Lilly)
Strange, Loralei
McCracken, Reata
Hammond, Kylee

Reeves, Taylor

Skaggs, Amri

Kincaid, Ester

Bartkowski, Alyssa

Spencer, Ava
Hansen, Alexis
Hamm, Harper
Hayden Dyer
Webb, Skylar

Rugen, Quinn

Back Number
208
185
405
416
229
391
268
333

428

153
312
284
324
110
367
159
197
398
212

314
372
300
269
352
174

Placing
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Horse Name
Dreamer
Accidentally In Love
Pine Skippa Lad
Dakota

AM Phantom Dream
Jolies Last

Echo's Dusty Prince
SR Thats A Zinger

Shania

SRB Justa Toucho Glamour
SRB Royal Te

Northern Lights

Maker's Sheena Gold
Ghost

The Original Ziggy

Hank

Charlie

Renegade

Tuf Starlight Chic Nova

Charlie

| Dont Give A Chip
Once Upon A DejaVu
City Girl Swagg
Trigger

Moose

Class #
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77

78

79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79

80
80
80
80
80
80

English Equitation

County
Newton
Linn
Howard
Phelps
Callaway
Johnson
Cass

Callaway

Camden

Warren
Boone
Cass
Pettis
Livingston
Audrain
Ray
Newton
Ray
Camden

Phelps
Moniteau
Camden
Johnson
Camden

Camden



Placings

Allen, Callie
Johnson, Kimber
Wade, Ruth

Brunsvold, Annika

Shanks, Kirby
Schmitt, Lola
Stowers, Garon
Smith, Tyson
Carmichael, Sophia
O Dell, Paisley
Moore, Trinity
Wagner, Brooklyn
Smith, Maverick

Shumate, Sawyer

Parris, Alexis
Hammond, Addison
Engemann, Faith
Lauer, Mackenzie
Stowers, Breelle
Andrews, Josie

Mcasey, Adalena

Watterson, Addilyn
Coil, Katelyn

Berry, Layla
Mullins, Lexi

Wilson, Emma

201
389
344
239

188
178
321
303
244
137
122
346
305
194

145
368
275
410
320
203
105

348
252
223
128
360
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Late Night Adventure
KK Freezin My Ice Off
Hope

Assets Frozen Solid

A Good Kinda Fun
Chisum for Rodney
Miss Lowe Wolf
Eze may

HS Jack Eyed Ken
On Tha Rocks Plez
Magical Chica

One Cool Machine
Wiaitin for a scotch
Daddy Said So

Zippo Strait Shy
The Lazy Life

HF Color Me Art
Incredible Jonez
First Time Facebook
Royal

Remy

Extremely Hot Walker
Mr Whos Your Daddy
Zip N To Chip

I'm Totally Hot Right

Invest Ina Good Pine

80
80
80
80

81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81

82
82
82
82
82
82
82

83
83
83
83
83

English Equitation

Linn
Dekalb
Camden

Johnson

Johnson
Newton
Audrain
Henry
Boone
Camden
Linn
Camden
Johnson

Henry

Cass
Audrain
Warren
Callaway
Audrain
Newton

Andrew

Johnson
Callaway
Pike
Phelps

Callaway



Placings

Smithee, Lydia

Brown, Allison

Gooch Family, Lilliann (Lilly)
Leslie, Katelynn

Kincaid, Ester

311
237
285
411
400

O 00 N O

Only Coulture
BEST HOT ONE
Lonsum Sugar Reo
Cool N Down

Twice as Trashy

83
83
83
83
83

Callaway
Newton
Cass
Callaway
Ray

English Equitation



Placings

Name

Duncan, Delaney
Blomberg, Zoey
Ehrich, Madilyn
Tomka, Whitlee

Back Number
268
229
271
333

Placing

1
2
3
4

Horse Name

Echo's Dusty Prince
AM Phantom Dream
Sparkeling Kahmeo
SR Thats A Zinger

Class #
67
67
67
67

County
Cass
Callaway
Linn

Callaway

Arabian Costume



Placings

Name

Rice, Lillian
Trivette, Trista
Miller, Brett
Skaggs, Amri

Letner, Liam

Back Number
165
338
116
198
415

Placing

u A W N -

Horse Name
Freeze

JulAnn's Beauty
Spirit

Pickle

Maximus

Class #
68
68
68
68
68

County
Buchanan
Monroe
Cass
Newton

Mercer

Pony Cart



